
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

MOMIGNIES            27-04-24    Oude + Jaarse  VSOB / ZUID  VSOB / ZUID
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DENRUYTER LOUIS OPLIN  106234:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
DEPRE BENNY & R OPLIN  107227: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
DEPRE YVAN      GLABB  107661: 20: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -20 - - :
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENS  108591:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
LADANG ETIENNE  OPLIN  106897:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
LAUDES JOS & AN OPLIN  105569: 54: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -54 - - :
PIJPOPS FRANS   OPLIN  106901:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
POFFE-DENRUYTER KAPEL  109644:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
QUINTEN-MINNART BUNSB  106365:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
SACREAS RUDI    NEERL  108305:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
SCHEPMANS ROGER KAPEL  109640:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
SCHUTTERS ANDRE MEENS  109637:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
VAN DEUN-VANDEN ATTEN  104181:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
VANMARSENILLE M ATTEN  103484: 19: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -19 - - :
VANWINCKEL JOZE BUNSB  104922: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 175   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  136 Oude + Jaarse    11 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
   39 Oude + Jaarse     4 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  175 Oude + Jaarse    15 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet



************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

MOMIGNIES            27-04-24    Jaarse         VSOB / ZUID  VSOB / ZUID
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DENRUYTER LOUIS OPLIN  106234:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
DEPRE BENNY & R OPLIN  107227:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
DEPRE YVAN      GLABB  107661:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENS  108591:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
LADANG ETIENNE  OPLIN  106897:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
PIJPOPS FRANS   OPLIN  106901:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
QUINTEN-MINNART BUNSB  106365:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
SACREAS RUDI    NEERL  108305:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
SCHEPMANS ROGER KAPEL  109640:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
SCHUTTERS ANDRE MEENS  109637:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VANMARSENILLE M ATTEN  103484:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VANWINCKEL JOZE BUNSB  104922:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -  55   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   38 Jaarse            8 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
   17 Jaarse            4 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   55 Jaarse           12 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet


